1,350.0O

3,450.00
310.50
310-50

7314
7314

50 NOS
1s0 Nos

42.OO NOS

9.OO NOS

MtlN.lo: i':'
Receivcd B

I

v:

CGST
Rate Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total

3.450.OO 90/o 3'10 50 90/o 310.50 621 OO

I
s

a, Di

P

:a

NG

Total 3,45O.OO 310-50 310.50 621.OO

RD

Tax Amounl (in words) r INR Six Hundred Twenty One Only

+icrgrqtiol\ ,/e declare that this invoice shows the aclual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Company's Bank Details
BanK Name : INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
A/c No. I O432O2OOOOO392O
Branch A IFS Code: RP ROAD,SECUNOERA